AC DRIVES
VARIABLE FREQUENCY
SERIES H
40 to 300 HP
230v/460v
• New Space Vector PWM
Technology delivers:
-Better efficiency

Stall Prevention Over Current Prevention
Instant Power Loss Less Than 15msec : Continuous Operation, More Than 15msec: Auto Restart (Programmable)
Ambient Temperature 14˙F ~ 104˚F  (-10˚C ~  40˚C), CE Certification: 41˚F ~ 104˚F (5˚C ~ 40˚C)
Storage Temperature -4˚F ~ 149˚F (-20˚C ~ 65˚C)
Humidity 90% RH Max. (Non-Condensing), CE Certification: 5 ~ 85% (Non-Condensing)
Operating Conditions Altitude - Vibration Below 3,300ft. (1,000m)      Below 5.9m/sec
2
(0.6 g)
Air Pressure 86 ~ 106kPa
Application Site No corrosive gas, combustible gas, oil mist, or dust
Cooling Method Forced Air Cooling
Enclosure IP00
International Standards CE Certified, UL Listed (UL 508C)
Application Motor 200 ~ 230V 380 ~ 460V
kW HP 3 Phase 3 Phase
30 40 ACM-030H-2 ACM-030H-4
37 50 ACM-037H-2 ACM-037H-4
45 60 ACM-045H-2 ACM-045H-4
55 75 ACM-055H-2 ACM-055H-4
Application Motor 380 ~ 460V
kW HP 3 Phase
75 100 ACM-075H-4
90 125 ACM-090H-4
110 150 ACM-110H-4
132 175 ACM-132H-4
160 215 ACM-160H-4
220 300 ACM-220H-4